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WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 2.1

Print: 4-1-2007 09:51 AM

1. Benedikt Donay 1992 GER 20.7 420.70

2. Sören Jung 1992 GER 18.6 354.65

3. Michiel Kroes 1992 NED 18.9 348.05

4. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 17.8 322.70

5. Matteo Bonadies 1993 ITA 17.9 309.55

6. Robin Ansaldo 1992 FRA 17.9 299.05

7. Francesco Paccaniccio 1993 ITA 17.3 298.20

8. Severin Lienhard 1993 SUI 17.5 293.05

9. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 17.5 270.50

10. Maxime Rousseau 1993 FRA 17.4 257.15
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 2.1

1. Donay, Benedikt GER 101A 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 28.70 10. 20.7 420.70

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 4. (64.70)

301B 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 40.80 2. (105.50)

403C 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 48.40 1. (153.90)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 1. (194.85)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 55.90 1. (250.75)

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 1. (309.25)

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 1. (360.25)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 1. (420.70)

2. Jung, Sören GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 36.55 1. 18.6 354.65

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 1. (71.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.85 1. (106.60)

401A 1.8 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 28.80 2. (135.40)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 2. (174.25)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 2. (221.05)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.00 2. (267.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 40.80 2. (307.85)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (354.65)

3. Kroes, Michiel NED 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 8. 18.9 348.05

103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 34.85 3. (64.85)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.00 4. (98.85)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 4. (132.85)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 4. (166.45)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 3. (210.65)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 3. (257.45)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 45.60 3. (303.05)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 3. (348.05)

4. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 1. 17.8 322.70

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 5. (63.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 29.75 5. (93.50)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 28.50 6. (122.00)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (162.95)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 5. (202.55)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 4. (247.40)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 4. (283.10)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 4. (322.70)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 2.1

5. Bonadies, Matteo ITA 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 6. 17.9 309.55

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 2. (67.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 3. (99.40)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 35.70 3. (135.10)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 3. (168.10)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 26.25 7. (194.35)

403C 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 6. (237.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 5. (273.55)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 5. (309.55)

6. Ansaldo, Robin FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 3. 17.9 299.05

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 8. (61.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 6. (92.55)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 5. (124.05)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 5. (165.85)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 4. (203.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 5. (243.85)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 24.15 6. (268.00)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 31.05 6. (299.05)

7. Paccaniccio, Francesco ITA 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 6. 17.3 298.20

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 7. (62.85)

301C 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. (89.25)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 24.80 8. (114.05)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 8. (152.90)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 42.90 6. (195.80)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.00 7. (225.80)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 7. (263.00)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.20 7. (298.20)

8. Lienhard, Severin SUI 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 3. 17.5 293.05

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 6. (63.55)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 7. (92.45)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 7. (121.70)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 7. (156.35)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 30.00 8. (186.35)

203C 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.00 8. (218.35)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 8. (249.85)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (293.05)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 2.1

9. Appenzeller, Matthias SUI 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 9. 17.5 270.50

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 23.20 10. (52.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 32.30 9. (85.25)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.75 9. (110.00)

5231D 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 27.30 9. (137.30)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 27.60 10. (164.90)

203C 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 10. (197.90)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 10. (235.70)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 34.80 9. (270.50)

10. Rousseau, Maxime FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 5. 17.4 257.15

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 22.40 9. (54.70)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 22.95 10. (77.65)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 10. (106.90)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.50 10. (134.40)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 9. (169.60)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 32.55 9. (202.15)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 9. (238.15)

203C 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 19.00 10. (257.15)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  90

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    B.  Pierre

JU 2    M.  Zampieri

JU 3    F.  Adelmeyer

JU 4    J.  Eckert

JU 5    P.  Berg

Round 1

Referee :

FRA

ITA

NED

SUI

SWE

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

05:14

06:04

05:02

06:22

06:20

05:42

06:27

05:36

06:30

Mean per Jump 35 Sec. Mean per Round 05:55 Time Total 53:17
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WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 6.1

Print: 4-1-2007 11:04 AM

1. Benedikt Donay 1992 GER 22.1 407.25

2. Sören Jung 1992 GER 20.7 366.65

3. Francesco Paccaniccio 1993 ITA 19.7 337.80

4. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 20.1 335.35

5. Matteo Bonadies 1993 ITA 19.1 315.30

6. Severin Lienhard 1993 SUI 19.4 310.20

7. Robin Ansaldo 1992 FRA 20.2 278.15

8. Michiel Kroes 1992 NED 20.1 277.70

9. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 20.0 264.80

10. Maxime Rousseau 1993 FRA 18.8 259.20
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 6.1

1. Donay, Benedikt GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.80 1. 22.1 407.25

201A 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.25 3. (70.05)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 29.45 3. (99.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 3. (142.55)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 2. (180.55)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.00 2. (240.55)

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 78.75 1. (319.30)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (377.80)

107B 3.1 2.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 29.45 1. (407.25)

2. Jung, Sören GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 2. 20.7 366.65

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 41.40 1. (76.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 40.85 1. (117.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 1. (160.50)

5331D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. (201.45)

107C 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 1. (240.65)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.00 2. (268.65)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 2. (319.05)

5235D 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.60 2. (366.65)

3. Paccaniccio, Francesco ITA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 4. 19.7 337.80

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 4. (68.45)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 4. (96.95)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 4. (131.15)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 4. (169.15)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 4. (212.35)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.45 3. (248.80)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 4. (292.20)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 3. (337.80)

4. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 4. 20.1 335.35

201B 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 20.70 9. (50.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 8. (82.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 7. (121.45)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 7. (160.45)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 6. (201.25)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.90 5. (247.15)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 3. (298.95)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.40 4. (335.35)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 6.1

5. Bonadies, Matteo ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 3. 19.1 315.30

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 2. (74.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 2. (111.85)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 31.50 2. (143.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 3. (180.35)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 3. (219.95)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.35 4. (248.30)

203B 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 5. (290.10)

5233D 2.4 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 25.20 5. (315.30)

6. Lienhard, Severin SUI 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. 19.4 310.20

201B 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 6. (60.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 6. (94.50)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 5. (130.20)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.00 6. (163.20)

105B 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 8. (188.40)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 7. (234.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 6. (272.40)

5331D 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 6. (310.20)

7. Ansaldo, Robin FRA 103B 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 10. 20.2 278.15

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.10 10. (49.30)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 9. (78.75)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (119.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 8. (156.45)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 40.80 7. (197.25)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 45.90 6. (243.15)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 22.40 7. (265.55)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 12.60 7. (278.15)

8. Kroes, Michiel NED 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 28.80 7. 20.1 277.70

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 5. (64.50)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 5. (96.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 5. (130.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 5. (168.20)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 5. (204.20)

405C 2.7 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 18.90 8. (223.10)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 32.20 8. (255.30)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.40 8. (277.70)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 6.1

9. Appenzeller, Matthias SUI 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.00 9. 20.0 264.80

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.00 8. (51.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 7. (85.20)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 29.40 9. (114.60)

5331D 2.1 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 9. (141.90)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 9. (179.10)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.60 9. (205.70)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 26.60 9. (232.30)

5333D 2.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 9. (264.80)

10. Rousseau, Maxime FRA 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 4. 18.8 259.20

201B 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 7. (57.50)

301B 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 19.95 10. (77.45)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.25 10. (103.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 10. (138.35)

203B 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80 10. (169.15)

303B 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 26.45 10. (195.60)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 27.60 10. (223.20)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 10. (259.20)
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WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  90

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    Peter  Gildemeister

JU 2    B.  Pierre

JU 3    M.  Zampieri

JU 4    F.  Adelmeyer

JU 5    P.  Berg

Round 1

Referee :

GER

FRA

ITA

NED

SWE

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

05:31

06:27

05:10

06:18

06:05

05:51

06:39

06:25

06:51

Mean per Jump 37 Sec. Mean per Round 06:08 Time Total 55:17
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WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 4-1-2007 09:52 AM

1. Alexander Andrésen 1989 SWE 22.6 467.40

2. Damien Cely 1989 FRA 22.5 467.15

3. Johannes Donay 1990 GER 23.2 441.20

4. Maicol Scuttari 1990 ITA 22.0 430.00

5. Christofer Eskilsson 1989 SWE 20.9 419.30

6. Stephan Feck 1990 GER 23.0 410.45

7. Andreas Nader Billi 1990 ITA 21.6 402.35

8. Adam Godzinski 1989 FRA 21.2 388.35

9. Andrea Aloisio 1992 SUI 21.5 367.30

10. Nigel Droog 1990 NED 20.6 349.15

11. Quentin Stoudmann 1992 SUI 20.3 339.65
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WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

R E S U L T 

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 4.1 Un Officially

NAME JG ID NO NATION RESULT

Christian Lulinski 1990 107929 GER 412.60
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 4.1

1. Andrésen, Alexander SWE 101C 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 26.40 8. 22.6 467.40

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 9. (62.40)

301C 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 8. (92.00)

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 56.40 1. (148.40)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 2. (193.50)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 2. (248.10)

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.35 2. (305.45)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 49.45 2. (354.90)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (408.90)

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.50 1. (467.40)

2. Cely, Damien FRA 101B 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 27.30 6. 22.5 467.15

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 52.90 1. (80.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 1. (115.05)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.00 2. (148.05)

5231D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 3. (192.15)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 3. (246.75)

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 1. (306.75)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 45.60 3. (352.35)

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 1. (415.90)

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 51.25 2. (467.15)

3. Donay, Johannes GER 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 26.00 11. 23.2 441.20

201B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 37.60 7. (63.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 6. (96.75)

403C 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.00 5. (140.75)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 5. (186.95)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.90 4. (242.85)

205C 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 34.50 5. (277.35)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 5. (331.35)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.35 3. (388.70)

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.50 3. (441.20)

4. Scuttari, Maicol ITA 101C 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 26.40 8. 22.0 430.00

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 9. (62.40)

301C 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 7. (92.80)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 51.60 4. (144.40)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 42.90 4. (187.30)

5134D 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.30 8. (227.60)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 46.80 7. (274.40)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 6. (321.55)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 5. (369.55)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 4. (430.00)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 4.1

5. Eskilsson, Christofer SWE 103B 1.7 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 2. 20.9 419.30

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.80 4. (69.35)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 3. (105.05)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 7. (136.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 7. (182.75)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 49.45 6. (232.20)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.60 4. (283.80)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 4. (337.80)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 39.00 4. (376.80)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.50 5. (419.30)

6. Feck, Stephan GER 103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 5. 23.0 410.45

201B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 2. (72.00)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 37.40 2. (109.40)

401B 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 35.25 3. (144.65)

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.00 1. (196.65)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 1. (255.15)

405C 3.1 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.05 3. (303.20)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 51.75 1. (354.95)

305C 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 7. (354.95)

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 6. (410.45)

7. Billi, Andreas Nader ITA 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85 3. 21.6 402.35

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.55 3. (71.40)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 4. (105.00)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 34.50 6. (139.50)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 44.00 6. (183.50)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 5. (234.20)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 39.00 8. (273.20)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 48.00 7. (321.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 6. (359.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 7. (402.35)

8. Godzinski, Adam FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 34.85 3. 21.2 388.35

201A 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 5. (67.15)

301A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 5. (103.15)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 8. (134.65)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 8. (177.55)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 53.30 7. (230.85)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.00 6. (276.85)

303B 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 19.20 8. (296.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. (342.85)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.50 8. (388.35)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 4.1

9. Aloisio, Andrea SUI 101C 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 26.40 8. 21.5 367.30

201C 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 11. (54.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 11. (84.75)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 9. (133.95)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.60 9. (173.55)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.60 9. (215.15)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.75 10. (243.90)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 36.00 9. (279.90)

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 9. (329.50)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 9. (367.30)

10. Droog, Nigel NED 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 27.30 6. 20.6 349.15

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 35.20 8. (62.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 9. (90.55)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 29.25 10. (119.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 10. (160.50)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.40 10. (204.90)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 9. (251.70)

203B 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.55 10. (271.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 32.40 11. (303.65)

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 10. (349.15)

11. Stoudmann, Quentin SUI 104B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 1. 20.3 339.65

201C 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.75 6. (66.15)

301C 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 23.20 10. (89.35)

401C 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 25.20 11. (114.55)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 11. (154.15)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 11. (192.55)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 35.65 11. (228.20)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 11. (262.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 10. (306.05)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 11. (339.65)

NO Lulinski, Christian GER 103C 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 99. 21.9 412.60

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 32.00 99. (68.00)

303C 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 49.35 99. (117.35)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 31.50 99. (148.85)

5132D 2.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 48.40 99. (197.25)

105B 2.6 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 18.20 99. (215.45)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 47.15 99. (262.60)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 99. (316.60)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.20 99. (365.80)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 99. (412.60)
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03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  120

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    Peter  Gildemeister

JU 2    B.  Pierre

JU 3    F.  Adelmeyer

JU 4    S.  Rizzi

JU 5    P.  Berg

Round 1

Referee :

GER

FRA

NED

SUI

SWE

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10

06:09

07:10

06:16

07:30

06:07

06:39

07:16

07:09

07:29

08:18

Mean per Jump 35 Sec. Mean per Round 07:00 Time Total 1:10:03
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 4-1-2007 04:04 PM

1. Johannes Donay 1990 GER 24.5 483.50

2. Stephan Feck 1990 GER 24.6 479.10

3. Christofer Eskilsson 1989 SWE 23.6 475.25

4. Maicol Scuttari 1990 ITA 23.8 473.85

5. Andreas Nader Billi 1990 ITA 24.6 443.00

6. Adam Godzinski 1989 FRA 23.5 430.90

7. Damien Cely 1989 FRA 24.6 430.25

8. Alexander Andrésen 1989 SWE 23.7 420.60

9. Quentin Stoudmann 1992 SUI 22.7 388.25

10. Andrea Aloisio 1992 SUI 24.3 346.10
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

R E S U L T 

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 8.1 Un Officially

NAME JG ID NO NATION RESULT

Christian Lulinski 1990 107929 GER 389.70
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 8.1

1. Donay, Johannes GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 6. 24.5 483.50

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 2. (73.30)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 4. (113.20)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 3. (157.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 5. (198.25)

107C 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (252.85)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 4. (299.35)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.75 3. (364.10)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 59.40 1. (423.50)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 1. (483.50)

2. Feck, Stephan GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 6. 24.6 479.10

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 5. (72.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.85 3. (113.25)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 47.25 2. (160.50)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.30 1. (208.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 1. (264.30)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 1. (320.10)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 1. (380.10)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 42.00 3. (422.10)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 2. (479.10)

3. Eskilsson, Christofer SWE 101B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 33.75 2. 23.6 475.25

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 7. (69.75)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 39.90 6. (109.65)

403C 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.75 6. (152.40)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 2. (206.40)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.35 2. (261.75)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 2. (317.75)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 2. (368.15)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 4. (420.65)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (475.25)

4. Scuttari, Maicol ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 1. 23.8 473.85

201C 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 41.65 1. (76.85)

303C 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 22.00 10. (98.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 8. (141.90)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 8. (184.95)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 4. (247.95)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 3. (306.75)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 4. (363.75)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 2. (422.55)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 4. (473.85)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 8.1

5. Billi, Andreas Nader ITA 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 4. 24.6 443.00

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.95 4. (72.55)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 41.40 2. (113.95)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 5. (153.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 6. (189.55)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 49.50 6. (239.05)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 44.95 6. (284.00)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 5. (338.00)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 55.50 5. (393.50)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 5. (443.00)

6. Godzinski, Adam FRA 101B 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 33.75 2. 23.5 430.90

201A 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 6. (70.80)

301A 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.00 1. (117.80)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 1. (161.90)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 4. (198.90)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 5. (246.90)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.80 5. (291.70)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 6. (337.90)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 7. (387.40)

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 6. (430.90)

7. Cely, Damien FRA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 4. 24.6 430.25

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 8. (68.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 9. (103.85)

401B 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 30.80 9. (134.65)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 7. (185.05)

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 38.75 8. (223.80)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 7. (283.80)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 7. (335.60)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 6. (388.25)

5253B 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 42.00 7. (430.25)

8. Andrésen, Alexander SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 6. 23.7 420.60

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 2. (73.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 37.05 5. (110.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 4. (155.50)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 3. (199.60)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 39.00 7. (238.60)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 8. (280.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 8. (329.20)

107C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 8. (368.40)

5136D 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 52.20 8. (420.60)



- 5 -

WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 8.1

9. Stoudmann, Quentin SUI 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 6. 22.7 388.25

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 10. (63.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 7. (104.25)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 7. (147.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 9. (180.90)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 9. (216.90)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 9. (257.50)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 9. (306.50)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 9. (347.00)

5134D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.25 9. (388.25)

10. Aloisio, Andrea SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 10. 24.3 346.10

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 9. (67.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 8. (104.15)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 24.15 10. (128.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 10. (166.10)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 10. (208.10)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 10. (248.60)

305B 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 10.50 10. (259.10)

405B 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 42.00 10. (301.10)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 10. (346.10)

NO Lulinski, Christian GER 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 37.60 99. 23.9 389.70

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 40.50 99. (78.10)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 45.60 99. (123.70)

403B 2.1 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 51.45 99. (175.15)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 99. (222.40)

107C 2.8 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 22.40 99. (244.80)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 40.50 99. (285.30)

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 99. (318.30)

405C 2.7 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 14.85 99. (333.15)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.55 99. (389.70)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  110

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    Peter  Gildemeister

JU 2    B.  Pierre

JU 3    M.  Zampieri

JU 4    F.  Adelmeyer

JU 5    S.  Rizzi

Round 1

Referee :

GER

FRA

ITA

NED

SUI

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10

05:47

06:44

06:04

06:43

06:21

06:06

07:29

06:33

07:09

07:32

Mean per Jump 36 Sec. Mean per Round 06:38 Time Total 1:06:28
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M BOYSCOMPETITION: 10.1

Print: 4-1-2007 06:01 PM

1. Johannes Donay 1990 GER 13.5 305.85

Benedikt Donay 1992 GER

2. Andreas Nader Billi 1990 ITA 12.7 261.06

Maicol Scuttari 1990 ITA

3. Nigel Droog 1990 NED 11.2 228.15

Sebas van Baarsen 1990 NED

4. Andrea Aloisio 1992 SUI 11.7 204.75

Quentin Stoudmann 1992 SUI

5. Matthieu Gainsche 1992 FRA 10.1 169.23

Maxime Rousseau 1993 FRA
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M BOYSCOMPETITION: 10.1

1. Donay, Johannes GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 51.60 1. 13.5 305.85

Donay, Benedikt GER 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 49.20 1. (100.80)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 68.40 1. (169.20)

305B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.40 1. (237.60)

307C 3.5 4.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 4.5 68.25 1. (305.85)

2. Billi, Andreas Nader ITA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 2. 12.7 261.06

Scuttari, Maicol ITA 401B 2.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 41.40 2. (87.00)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 53.46 2. (140.46)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 62.10 2. (202.56)

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 2. (261.06)

3. Droog, Nigel NED 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.00 3. 11.2 228.15

van Baarsen, Sebas NED 301B 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.20 4. (79.20)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 51.12 3. (130.32)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 57.51 3. (187.83)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 40.32 3. (228.15)

4. Aloisio, Andrea SUI 5132D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 44.40 4. 11.7 204.75

Stoudmann, Quentin SUI 403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 3. (84.00)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 30.96 4. (114.96)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 47.04 4. (162.00)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 0.0 42.75 4. (204.75)

5. Gainsche, Matthieu FRA 103B 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.00 5. 10.1 169.23

Rousseau, Maxime FRA 401B 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 38.40 5. (71.40)

403C 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 35.91 5. (107.31)

5231D 2.0 2.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 27.60 5. (134.91)

105C 2.2 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.32 5. (169.23)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  25

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

A 1    Uwe  Fischer

A 2    B.  Pierre

S 1    M.  Zampieri

S 2    F.  Adelmeyer

S 3    Peter  Gildemeister

S 4    S.  Rizzi

S 5    P.  Berg

Round 1

Referee :

GER

FRA

ITA

B 1    J.  Eckert

NED

GER

SUI

SWE

SUI

SWE

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

04:11

04:23

04:14

04:30

04:34

Mean per Jump 54 Sec. Mean per Round 04:22 Time Total 21:52

B 2    S.  Lindahl
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 4-1-2007 12:12 PM

1. Neele Beaujean 1993 GER 16.4 320.60

2. My Phan 1992 GER 16.1 313.45

3. Fanny Bouvet 1994 FRA 16.1 294.85

4. Mathilda Danckler 1993 SWE 15.9 271.45

5. Anaïs Jayet 1992 FRA 15.2 268.55

6. Claire Dal Busco 1992 SUI 15.8 260.25

7. Valerie Kouhar 1992 SUI 16.0 254.10

8. Lisa Dekkers 1993 NED 15.6 249.05

9. Elin Berg 1992 SWE 15.4 248.55

10. Linda Albertano 1992 ITA 15.5 247.55

11. Cindy Hertogs 1993 NED 14.5 236.15

12. Beatrice Atzei 1993 ITA 14.7 221.95
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 7.1

1. Beaujean, Neele GER 101C 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 27.00 11. 16.4 320.60

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.10 5. (66.10)

301A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 4. (98.50)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 5. (130.00)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 2. (176.20)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 2. (228.20)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 2. (275.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.60 1. (320.60)

2. Phan, My GER 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 29.25 8. 16.1 313.45

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 1. (75.25)

301B 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 40.80 1. (116.05)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 33.75 1. (149.80)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 1. (188.65)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 45.60 1. (234.25)

303B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 1. (282.25)

105C 2.4 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 31.20 2. (313.45)

3. Bouvet, Fanny FRA 401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 33.75 3. 16.1 294.85

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 3. (67.75)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 5. (97.35)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.35 6. (125.70)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 4. (164.55)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 51.60 3. (216.15)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 3. (255.75)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.10 3. (294.85)

4. Danckler, Mathilda SWE 401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 6. 15.9 271.45

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. (64.65)

301C 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 6. (96.65)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 4. (131.65)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 31.50 5. (163.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 5. (199.45)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 4. (240.25)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 31.20 4. (271.45)

5. Jayet, Anaïs FRA 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. 15.2 268.55

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 4. (67.20)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 2. (102.05)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 2. (134.05)

5231D 2.1 6.0 7.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 34.65 3. (168.70)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 4. (208.95)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 18.90 5. (227.85)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 40.70 5. (268.55)



- 3 -

WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 7.1

6. Dal Busco, Claire SUI 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 4. 15.8 260.25

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 8. (61.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 7. (91.75)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.25 7. (124.00)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.10 6. (158.10)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 27.60 7. (185.70)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 24.15 8. (209.85)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 6. (260.25)

7. Kouhar, Valerie SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 5. 16.0 254.10

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 7. (63.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 26.35 8. (89.85)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 9. (119.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 9. (152.85)

105B 2.6 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 22.10 11. (174.95)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.75 10. (203.70)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 7. (254.10)

8. Dekkers, Lisa NED 201C 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.00 11. 15.6 249.05

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 11. (55.05)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 9. (86.50)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 8. (121.70)

5122D 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 8. (154.00)

104C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 6. (191.40)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 6. (226.05)

203B 2.3 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 23.00 8. (249.05)

9. Berg, Elin SWE 401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 1. 15.4 248.55

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 2. (68.40)

201C 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 30.75 3. (99.15)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 3. (132.30)

5223D 2.3 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 24.15 7. (156.45)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 26.40 8. (182.85)

203C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 7. (218.85)

104C 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 9. (248.55)

10. Albertano, Linda ITA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 9. 15.5 247.55

201A 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 9. (60.35)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.40 11. (80.75)

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 26.25 12. (107.00)

5231D 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 26.25 12. (133.25)

403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 10. (175.05)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 9. (209.15)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 10. (247.55)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 7.1

11. Hertogs, Cindy NED 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 7. 14.5 236.15

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 10. (58.45)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 10. (84.85)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 10. (112.90)

5221D 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 10. (138.40)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 12. (173.60)

5122D 1.9 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 21.85 11. (195.45)

403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 11. (236.15)

12. Atzei, Beatrice ITA 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 10. 14.7 221.95

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 25.50 12. (53.25)

301B 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.65 12. (77.90)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 11. (109.10)

5221D 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 11. (137.15)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 9. (176.75)

203C 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 13.00 12. (189.75)

104B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 12. (221.95)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  96

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    Uwe  Fischer

JU 2    B.  Pierre

JU 3    M.  Zampieri

JU 4    A.  de Vroome

JU 5    S.  Lindahl

Round 1

Referee :

GER

FRA

ITA

NED

SWE

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

06:25

06:26

06:33

06:48

07:40

07:15

06:58

07:56

Mean per Jump 35 Sec. Mean per Round 07:00 Time Total 56:01
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 1.1

Print: 4-1-2007 09:51 AM

1. My Phan 1992 GER 18.0 348.80

2. Fanny Bouvet 1994 FRA 17.3 320.05

3. Claire Dal Busco 1992 SUI 17.0 306.25

4. Mathilda Danckler 1993 SWE 17.4 299.10

5. Lisa Dekkers 1993 NED 16.8 285.35

6. Neele Beaujean 1993 GER 17.8 284.15

7. Valerie Kouhar 1992 SUI 17.7 281.65

8. Linda Albertano 1992 ITA 15.3 270.65

9. Beatrice Atzei 1993 ITA 15.3 269.10

10. Elin Berg 1992 SWE 16.7 264.35

11. Anaïs Jayet 1992 FRA 17.5 257.85



- 2 -

WinDiving, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 1.1

1. Phan, My GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 3. 18.0 348.80

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 43.20 1. (75.20)

301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 41.80 1. (117.00)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 1. (159.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 1. (196.80)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (255.30)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 1. (302.90)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 45.90 1. (348.80)

2. Bouvet, Fanny FRA 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. 17.3 320.05

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 3. (68.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 38.95 2. (107.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 2. (149.65)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 2. (187.65)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (238.05)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00 2. (292.05)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.00 2. (320.05)

3. Dal Busco, Claire SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 6. 17.0 306.25

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 36.00 4. (66.40)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 5. (100.60)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 3. (141.55)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 4. (176.20)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.60 5. (215.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.25 3. (263.05)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 3. (306.25)

4. Danckler, Mathilda SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 5. 17.4 299.10

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 6. (65.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 4. (101.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 4. (139.30)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 3. (177.10)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.20 4. (220.30)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 4. (259.90)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 39.20 4. (299.10)

5. Dekkers, Lisa NED 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 1. 16.8 285.35

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.55 8. (63.55)

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 7. (95.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 5. (136.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 5. (174.30)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 7. (206.70)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 7. (240.80)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 5. (285.35)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 1.1

6. Beaujean, Neele GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 6. 17.8 284.15

201A 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 7. (64.60)

301A 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 x 20.00 11. (84.60)

403C 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 37.05 10. (121.65)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 8. (163.65)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 32.20 9. (195.85)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 6. (249.05)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 6. (284.15)

7. Kouhar, Valerie SUI 103B 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 11. 17.7 281.65

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 10. (58.00)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 10. (86.50)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 8. (126.40)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 36.75 9. (163.15)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (209.95)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 5. (256.15)

405B 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 25.50 7. (281.65)

8. Albertano, Linda ITA 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 8. 15.3 270.65

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 5. (65.90)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 8. (95.35)

401B 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 23.80 11. (119.15)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 11. (152.15)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 11. (193.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 11. (229.85)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 8. (270.65)

9. Atzei, Beatrice ITA 401B 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 25.90 10. 15.3 269.10

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.20 11. (53.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 9. (87.30)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 9. (122.40)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 10. (158.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.75 10. (195.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 9. (232.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 9. (269.10)

10. Berg, Elin SWE 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 9. 16.7 264.35

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 35.10 9. (61.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 6. (96.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 6. (134.45)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 32.00 7. (166.45)

105C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.50 8. (204.95)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.00 10. (231.95)

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 10. (264.35)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet
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DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP BCOMPETITION: 1.1

11. Jayet, Anaïs FRA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 3. 17.5 257.85

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (72.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 3. (107.15)

201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 26.10 7. (133.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 6. (171.05)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 3. (221.45)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 11.20 8. (232.65)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 11. (257.85)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  88

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    Uwe  Fischer

JU 2    B.  Pierre

JU 3    M.  Zampieri

JU 4    A.  de Vroome

JU 5    J.  Eckert

Round 1

Referee :

GER

FRA

ITA

NED

SUI

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

06:48

07:12

06:33

07:19

07:11

07:38

07:24

08:04

Mean per Jump 40 Sec. Mean per Round 07:16 Time Total 58:09
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 9.1

Print: 4-1-2007 05:21 PM

1. Michela Fossati Bellani 1990 ITA 18.4 365.15

2. Julia Feist 1989 GER 18.7 364.15

3. Ulrike Bietzke 1990 GER 18.7 354.20

4. Marion Farissier 1991 FRA 17.9 343.60

5. Daniella Nero 1989 SWE 18.7 336.70

6. Jennifer Granath Gustafsson 1990 SWE 18.2 300.65

7. Monica Kreuger 1991 NED 18.1 288.60

8. Marie Bellaud 1989 FRA 17.1 284.25

9. Kim Nägeli 1991 SUI 17.9 272.75

10. Giorgia Barp 1990 ITA 17.6 270.15
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 9.1

1. Fossati Bellani, Michela ITA 103B 1.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 39.95 1. 18.4 365.15

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 1. (86.15)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 33.75 1. (119.90)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 1. (153.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 1. (190.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 1. (236.85)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.00 1. (282.85)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 42.00 1. (324.85)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.30 1. (365.15)

2. Feist, Julia GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 2. 18.7 364.15

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (69.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 2. (103.30)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 3. (133.90)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 2. (179.00)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.55 2. (221.55)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 2. (270.75)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 2. (319.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 2. (364.15)

3. Bietzke, Ulrike GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 3. 18.7 354.20

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 4. (66.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.15 4. (99.90)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. (135.00)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.90 3. (177.90)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 3. (218.20)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 3. (263.80)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 46.00 3. (309.80)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 3. (354.20)

4. Farissier, Marion FRA 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 6. 17.9 343.60

201B 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.80 8. (60.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 5. (91.75)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 6. (124.05)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 6. (165.85)

403B 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 5. (209.05)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.85 5. (253.90)

303C 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 4. (298.00)

105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.60 4. (343.60)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet
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Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 9.1

5. Nero, Daniella SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.30 5. 18.7 336.70

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 5. (63.50)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.20 7. (90.70)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.30 7. (124.00)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 4. (168.00)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.10 4. (216.10)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.40 4. (257.50)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.60 5. (291.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.60 5. (336.70)

6. Granath Gustafsson, Jennifer SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 3. 18.2 300.65

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 3. (67.55)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.85 3. (102.40)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 4. (131.65)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 36.30 5. (167.95)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 6. (200.35)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 6. (239.45)

303B 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 19.20 6. (258.65)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 6. (300.65)

7. Kreuger, Monica NED 101C 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 21.60 10. 18.1 288.60

403C 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 34.10 10. (55.70)

201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 9. (86.30)

301A 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 9. (116.90)

5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 8. (149.45)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 8. (189.05)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 33.35 7. (222.40)

303C 2.1 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40 7. (251.80)

5223D 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.80 7. (288.60)

8. Bellaud, Marie FRA 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.25 9. 17.1 284.25

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 9. (58.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 28.05 10. (86.10)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.45 10. (116.55)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 9. (147.15)

104C 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 36.30 9. (183.45)

203C 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.00 8. (217.45)

303C 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 29.40 8. (246.85)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.40 8. (284.25)
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9. Nägeli, Kim SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 7. 17.9 272.75

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 6. (61.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 29.75 6. (91.55)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 8. (122.30)

5132D 2.2 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 5.50 10. (127.80)

105C 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 10. (162.60)

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.80 10. (199.40)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 32.55 10. (231.95)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 40.80 9. (272.75)

10. Barp, Giorgia ITA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 8. 17.6 270.15

103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 7. (61.45)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 8. (90.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 5. (125.10)

5231D 2.1 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.25 7. (151.35)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 40.25 7. (191.60)

303C 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 24.15 9. (215.75)

403C 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 22.00 9. (237.75)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 10. (270.15)
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03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  90

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    B.  Pierre

JU 2    M.  Zampieri

JU 3    F.  Adelmeyer

JU 4    J.  Eckert

JU 5    S.  Lindahl

Round 1

Referee :

FRA

ITA

NED

SUI

SWE

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

05:25

05:40

05:43

05:37

06:09

05:43

06:54

06:01

06:37

Mean per Jump 36 Sec. Mean per Round 05:58 Time Total 53:49
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 3.1

Print: 4-1-2007 09:52 AM

1. Michela Fossati Bellani 1990 ITA 20.2 390.95

2. Giorgia Barp 1990 ITA 19.7 384.75

3. Ulrike Bietzke 1990 GER 21.2 381.10

4. Julia Feist 1989 GER 20.2 375.00

5. Daniella Nero 1989 SWE 20.5 361.45

6. Marion Farissier 1991 FRA 20.2 358.00

7. Marie Bellaud 1989 FRA 18.5 321.20

8. Jennifer Granath Gustafsson 1990 SWE 19.9 313.60

9. Kim Nägeli 1991 SUI 20.1 298.40
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 3.1

1. Fossati Bellani, Michela ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 3. 20.2 390.95

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 45.15 2. (81.15)

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 49.35 1. (130.50)

201B 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 45.00 1. (175.50)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.65 1. (220.15)

105B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 56.40 1. (276.55)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.60 1. (325.15)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 28.00 1. (353.15)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 1. (390.95)

2. Barp, Giorgia ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.40 4. 19.7 384.75

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 4. (72.20)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.70 4. (115.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 2. (157.90)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 44.00 2. (201.90)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 3. (239.10)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 49.20 3. (288.30)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 2. (342.90)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 2. (384.75)

3. Bietzke, Ulrike GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 6. 21.2 381.10

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.10 6. (67.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 5. (108.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 5. (144.25)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 6. (184.15)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 5. (234.10)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 4. (276.10)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.00 4. (336.10)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 45.00 3. (381.10)

4. Feist, Julia GER 403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 1. 20.2 375.00

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 3. (78.75)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 3. (119.70)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 3. (154.80)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.55 7. (182.35)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 4. (236.95)

305C 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 2. (292.95)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.25 3. (340.20)

105B 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 34.80 4. (375.00)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet
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DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 3.1

5. Nero, Daniella SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 5. 20.5 361.45

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. (69.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 6. (104.00)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 7. (142.85)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 4. (184.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 45.60 6. (230.45)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.60 6. (264.05)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 6. (307.45)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 5. (361.45)

6. Farissier, Marion FRA 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 2. 20.2 358.00

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 1. (83.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 2. (119.80)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 4. (153.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. (191.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 2. (239.80)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 5. (274.80)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.40 5. (311.20)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (358.00)

7. Bellaud, Marie FRA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 8. 18.5 321.20

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 31.50 9. (61.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 9. (97.05)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 8. (135.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 8. (173.70)

404C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 8. (215.70)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 8. (251.70)

203B 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 38.50 7. (290.20)

303C 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.00 7. (321.20)

8. Granath Gustafsson, Jennifer SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.40 8. 19.9 313.60

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.30 8. (63.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.10 7. (99.80)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 6. (143.90)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 4. (184.85)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 7. (217.25)

405C 2.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 7. (252.35)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.00 8. (287.35)

5134D 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 26.25 8. (313.60)
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DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP ACOMPETITION: 3.1

9. Nägeli, Kim SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 6. 20.1 298.40

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20 7. (65.40)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.25 8. (98.65)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 36.75 9. (135.40)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.00 9. (166.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 31.20 9. (197.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 9. (235.40)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.60 9. (269.00)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 29.40 9. (298.40)
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03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  81

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

JU 1    Alexander  Neufeld

JU 2    M.  Zampieri

JU 3    F.  Adelmeyer

JU 4    J.  Eckert

JU 5    S.  Lindahl

Round 1

Referee :

GER

ITA

NED

SUI

SWE

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

04:55

05:31

04:42

05:38

05:37

06:08

05:40

06:30

06:21

Mean per Jump 38 Sec. Mean per Round 05:40 Time Total 51:02
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

RANK NAME AG NATION TDD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLSCOMPETITION: 5.1

Print: 4-1-2007 09:52 AM

1. Giorgia Barp 1990 ITA 10.9 232.62

Michela Fossati Bellani ITA

2. Neele Beaujean 1993 GER 12.3 230.55

My Phan GER

3. Kim Nägeli 1991 SUI 11.9 218.97

Valerie Kouhar SUI
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLSCOMPETITION: 5.1

1. Barp, Giorgia ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.80 2. 10.9 232.62

Fossati Bellani, Michela ITA 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 40.20 2. (87.00)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.10 2. (131.10)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.12 2. (182.22)

105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 1. (232.62)

2. Beaujean, Neele GER 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 48.00 1. 12.3 230.55

Phan, My GER 401B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 1. (91.20)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.20 1. (137.40)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 45.36 1. (182.76)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.79 2. (230.55)

3. Nägeli, Kim SUI 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 3. 11.9 218.97

Kouhar, Valerie SUI 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 3. (75.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.76 3. (116.76)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 3. (169.41)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 49.56 3. (218.97)
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6 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

03-31-2007 - 04-01-2007

Karlsruhe

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  15

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS

Judges

Objection committee : G. Völker

A. de Vroome

P. Berg

A.Marocchi

J.Eckert

A 1    Peter  Gildemeister

A 2    B.  Pierre

S 1    J.  Eckert

S 2    S.  Lindahl

S 3    A.  de Vroome

S 4    F.  Pierre

S 5    A.  Marocchi

Round 1

Referee :

GER

FRA

SUI

B 1    M.  Zampieri

SWE

NED

FRA

ITA

ITA

NED

Gerd Völker GER

Assistant :

Helmut Birr GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

03:15

02:42

02:42

02:45

02:45

Mean per Jump 01:00 Sec. Mean per Round 02:49 Time Total 14:09

B 2    F.  Adelmeyer


	Maschi
	Cat. Ragazzi
	trampolino 1m
	trampolino 3m

	Cat. Juniores
	trampolino 1m
	trampolino 3m

	Sincro 3m

	Femmine
	Cat. Ragazze
	trampolino 1m
	trampolino 3m

	Cat. Juniores
	trampolino 1m
	trampolino 3m

	Sincro 3m


